



VL LOCITY-PLATFORM-DEVELOPER^{Q&As}

Vlocity-Platform-Developer - Vlocity Platform Developer Exam (v5.0)

**Pass Vlocity VLOCITY-PLATFORM-DEVELOPER
Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/vlocity-platform-developer.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance





Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Vlocity
Official Exam Center



VCE & PDF

PassApply.com

<https://www.passapply.com/vlocity-platform-developer.html>
2024 Latest passapply VLOCITY-PLATFORM-DEVELOPER PDF and VCE
dumps Download

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

An OmniScript updates data from one Salesforce record, but when it completes, only some of the data is updated in Salesforce. A DataRaptor Load saves the data. What error could cause this behavior?

Choose 2 answers

- A. In the DataRaptor Load, in the preview tab, the Recordid is from the wrong record type.
- B. The Input JSON paths in the DataRaptor Load do not match the JSON sent from the OmniScript.
- C. The fields that are not updated are read only in Salesforce.
- D. Contextid is misspelled in the merge code that passes the Recordid to the DataRaptor.

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 2

In a Calculation Procedure, what is required for the output of a Calculation Step to be used in an Aggregation Step?

- A. It must be a calculation step
- B. It must be a matrix lookup step
- C. It must be included in the calculation output
- D. It must be included in constants

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

You configured a FlexCard with a DataRaptor data source which uses the params.id as an input. When you click View Data on the FlexCard, valid data displays. However, when you preview the layout, the FlexCard does not display. What could cause this error?

Choose 2 answers

- A. The Data Node field for the FlexCard is empty.
- B. The Attributes haven't been configured to pass the data to the fields.
- C. The Recordid in the Test Data Source Settings is for the wrong record type.
- D. There is no Salesforce record for the FlexCard based on the Recordid in the layout's Test Data Source Settings.

Correct Answer: CD



QUESTION 4

What pre-populates the data in a PDF used by an OmniScript?

- A. ADataRaptor Load
- B. ADataRaptor Extract
- C. ASOGL Query
- D. A DataRaptor Transform

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 5

You have configured an Integration Procedure element with SEND/RESPONSE TRANSFORMATIONS as shown. Alternatively, how would you configure Additional Input to send exactly the same data? Assume that you check Send Only Additional Input.

▼ SEND/RESPONSE TRANSFORMATIONS

<p>Send JSON Path ⓘ</p> <input type="text" value="DRExtractAction:Account"/>	<p>Send JSON Node ⓘ</p> <input type="text" value="SecondaryAccount"/>
<p>Response JSON Path ⓘ</p> <input type="text"/>	<p>Response JSON Node ⓘ</p> <input type="text"/>

- A. Key Value
SecondaryAccount %DRExtractAction:Account%
- B. Key Value
SecondaryAccount DRExtractAction:Account
- C. Key Value
%DRExtractAction:Account% SecondaryAccount
- D. Key Value
DRExtractAction:Account SecondaryAccount



A. B. C. D.

Correct Answer: D

[Latest VLOCITY-PLATFORM-DEVELOPER Dumps](#)

[VLOCITY-PLATFORM-DEVELOPER VCE Dumps](#)

[VLOCITY-PLATFORM-DEVELOPER Study Guide](#)